DATE

Fri13 Feb

Fri13 Feb

Fri13 Feb

Fri13 Feb

Sat 14 Feb

Sat 14 Feb

¢ Sat14Feb

[

Sat 14 Feb

Sat 14 Feb

Sat 14 Feb

Sun15Feb

Sun15 Feb

Sun15Feb

Sun15 Feb

Sun15Feb

Sun 15 Feb

Sun15 Feb

Mon 16 Feb

Mon 16 Feb

Mon 16 Feb

Mon 16 Feb

Mon 16 Feb

Tue 17 Feb

Tue 17 Feb

Tue 17 Feb

Tue 17 Feb

Tue 17 Feb

Tue 17 Feb

Tue 17 Feb

Wed 18 Feb

Wed 18 Feb

Wed 18 Feb

Wed 18 Feb

TIME

11.30am

2.30pm

7.15pm

8.30pm

10.15am

10.30am

12.30pm

7.00pm

7.30pm

8.30pm

10.15am

10.30am

11.30am

12.30pm

4.30pm

7.30pm

8.30pm

10.30am

12.30pm

2.30pm

7.15pm

8.30pm

10.15am

10.30am

12.30pm

2.30pm

7.15pm

7.30pm

8.30pm

10.15am

10.30am

12.30pm

2.30pm

SERIES SCHEDULE

Super Stack Main Event Satellite

Gold Coast Poker Cup
Day 1A

$460 Double Trouble
One Day Event

Gold Coast Poker Cup Satellite

Super Stack Main Event Satellite

$460 PLO Stack Buster
One Day Event

Gold Coast Poker Cup
Day 1B

$900 Surfers Paradise Deepstack
Day 1

Super Stack Main Event Satellite

Monster Stack Satellite

Super Stack Main Event Satellite

$350 Stack Attack
One Day Event

Gold Coast Poker Cup
Final Day

$900 Surfers Paradise Deepstack
Final Day

$1,150 Monster Stack
Day 1

$400 Sunset Stacker
One Day Event

Super Stack Main Event Satellite

$350 Mini-Bounty
One Day Event

$1,150 Monster Stack
Final Day

$680 Stacked Bounty
Day 1

$460 Teams Event
One Day Event

Super Stack Main Event Satellite

Super Stack Main Event Satellite

$350 PLO Bounty
One Day Event

$680 Stacked Bounty
Final Day

$800 Survivor Bounty
Day1

$400 Re-Stack
One Day Event

The Dominator Satellite

Super Stack Main Event Satellite

Super Stack Main Event Satellite

$400 Stacked Or Cracked
One Day Event

$800 Survivor Bounty Day
Final Day

$1,250 The Dominator
Day 1

INFO

Unlimited re-entry.
1in 6 win a seat

Unlimited re-entry

Single re-entry

Unlimited re-entry.
1in5 win a seat

Unlimited re-entry.
1in 6 win a seat

Unlimited re-entry

Unlimited re-entry

Unlimited re-entry
until start LvI 11, Day 2

Unlimited re-entry.
1in 6 win a seat

Unlimited re-entry

Unlimited re-entry.
1in 6 win a seat

Single re-entry

Unlimited Re-entry
until start Lvl 12 Day 2

Double re-entry

Single re-entry

Unlimited re-entry.
1in 6 win a seat

Unlimited re-entry

Unlimited re-entry

Freezeout

Unlimited re-entry.
1in 6 win a seat

Unlimited re-entry.
1in 6 win a seat

Unlimited re-entry

Unlimited re-entry.
Bounties at 25%

Single re-entry

Unlimited re-entry.
1in 5 win a seat

Unlimited re-entry.
1in 6 win a seat

Unlimited re-entry.
1in 6 win a seat

Freezeout

Double re-entry

BUY-IN

$290
($250 + $40)

$1,000
($875 + $125)

$460
($400 +$60)

$240
($200 +$40)

$290
($250 +$40)

$460
($400 +$60)

$1,000
($875 + $125)

$900
($800 +$100)

$290
($250 +$40)

$270
($230 +$40)

$290
($250 +$40)

$350
($300 +$50)

$900
($800 +$100)

$1,150
($1,000 + $150)

$400
($350 +$50)

$290
($250 +$40)

$350
($200 +100 + $50)

$680
($300 +$300 + $80)

$450
($400+$50)

$290
($250 +$40)

$290
($250 +$40)

$350
(3200 +$100 + $50)

$800
($500 +$200 + $100)

$400
($350 +$50)

$290
($250 +$40)

$290
($250 +$40)

$290
($250 +$40)

$400
($350 +$50)

$1,250
($1,100 + $150)

STACK LEVELS

15,000 15 mins
50,000 30 mins
30,000 20 mins
12,000 15 mins
15,000 15 mins
30,000 20 mins
50,000 30 mins
50,000 30 mins
15,000 15 mins
15,000 15 mins
15,000 15 mins
30,000 20 mins

- 45 mins
50,000 30 mins
60,000 30 mins
30,000 20 mins
15,000 15 mins
30,000 20 mins

- 30 mins
40,000 30 mins
30,000 20 mins
15,000 15 mins
15,000 15 mins
30,000 20 mins

- 30 mins
50,000 30 mins
30,000 20 mins
15,000 15 mins
15,000 15 mins
15,000 15 mins
30,000 20 mins

= 30 mins
100,000 30 mins

SHOT TIME
CLOCK BANKS

15 secs No
30 secs Yes
20 secs Yes
15 secs No
15 secs No
20 secs Yes
30secs Yes
30 secs Yes
15 secs No
15 secs No
15 secs No
20 secs Yes
30 secs Yes
30 secs Yes
30 secs Yes
20 secs Yes
15 secs No
20 secs Yes
30 secs Yes
30 secs Yes
20 secs Yes
15 secs No
15 secs No
20 secs Yes
30 secs Yes
30 secs Yes
20 secs Yes
15 secs No
15 secs No
15 secs No
20 secs Yes
30 secs Yes
30 secs

DATE

Wed 18 Feb

Thu19 Feb

Thu19 Feb

Thu19 Feb

Thu19 Feb

Thu19 Feb

Thu19 Feb

Fri20 Feb

Fri20 Feb

Fri20 Feb

Fri20 Feb

Fri20 Feb

| Fri20 Feb

Sat21Feb

Sat 21Feb

Sat 21Feb

Sat 21Feb

Sat 21Feb

Sat 21Feb

Sun22Feb

Sun 22 Feb

Sun22Feb

Sun 22 Feb

Mon 23 Feb

Mon 23 Feb

Mon 23 Feb

Mon 23 Feb

Tue 24 Feb

Tue 24 Feb

Tue 24 Feb

Tue 24 Feb

Tue 24 Feb

TIME

7.30pm

10.15am

10.30am

12.30pm

3.30pm

6.30pm

8.15pm

10.15am

10.30am

12.30am

2.30pm

6.30pm

8.15pm

10.15am

10.30am

12.30pm

6.30pm

7.30pm

8.30pm

10.30am

12.30pm

6.30pm

8.15pm

10.30am

11.30am

1.30pm

6.30pm

10.30am

12.30pm

12.45pm

1.30pm

2.30pm

20

21

20

22

23

20

24

20

25

26

27

25

20

26

28

SERIES SCHEDULE

NAME

Pro Stack Challenge Satellite

Super Stack Main Event Satellite

$460 PLO Snatch The Bounty
One Day Event

$1,250 The Dominator
Final Day

$1,600 Pro Stack Challenge
Day 1

$500 Lone Stack
One Day Event

Super Stack Main Event Satellite

Super Stack Main Event Satellite

$400 Single Stack
One Day Event

$1,600 Pro Stack Challenge
Final Day

Super Stack Main Event
Day 1A

Super Stack Main Event Satellite

Super Stack Main Event Satellite

Super Stack Main Event Satellite

$460 Snap The Stack
One Day Event

Super Stack Main Event
Day 1B

GC 600 Showdown
One Day Event

Super Stack Main Event Satellite

Super Stack Main Event Satellite

$400 Sunday Single Shot
One Day Event

Super Stack Main Event
Day 1C

Super Stack Mini Main Event Satellite

$2K Supreme Pro Challenge Satellite

$400 The Solo Stack
One Day Event

Super Stack Main Event
Day 2

Super Stack Mini Main Event
Day 1

$2K Supreme Pro Challenge
Day 1
$460 The Early KO
One Day Event

Super Stack Mini Main Event
Final Day

Super Stack Main Event
Final Day

$2K Supreme Pro Challenge
Final Day

$400 Final Stack Showdown
One Day Event

INFO

Unlimited re-entry.
1in 8 win a seat

Unlimited re-entry.
1in 6 win a seat

Unlimited re-entry

Double re-entry

Freezeout

Unlimited re-entry.
1in 6 win a seat

Unlimited re-entry.
1in 6 win a seat

Freezeout

Unlimited re-entry

Unlimited re-entry.
1in 6 win a seat

Unlimited re-entry.
1in 6 win a seat

Unlimited re-entry.
1in 6 win a seat

Freezeout

Unlimited re-entry

Single re-entry

Unlimited re-entry.
1in 6 win a seat

Unlimited re-entry.

1in 6 win a seat

Freezeout

Unlimited re-entry

Unlimited re-entry.

1in5 winaseat

Unlimited re-entry.

1in 8 win a seat

Freezeout

Double re-entry

Double re-entry

Freezeout

Single re-entry

BUY-IN

$240
($200 +$40)

$290
($250 +$40)

$460
($200 +$200 + $60)

$1,600
($1,400 + $200)

$500
($440 + $60)

$290
($250 +$40)

$290
($250 +$40)

$400
($350 +$50)

$1,500
($1,300 + $200)

$290
($250 +$40)

$290
($250 +$40)

$290
($250 +$40)
$460
($400 +$60)
$1,500
($1,300 +$200)
$600
($530+$70)

$290
($250 +$40)

$290
($250 +$40)

$400
($350 +$50)
$1,500
($1,300 +$200)
$240
($200 +$40)
$290
($250 +$40)

$400
($350 +$50)

$1,000
($875 +$125)

$2,000
(81,800 + $200)

$460
($400 +$60)

$400
($350 +$50)

STACK LEVELS

15,000 15 mins
15,000 15 mins
30,000 20 mins
- 30 mins
200,000 30 mins
30,000 20 mins
15,000 15 mins
15,000 15 mins
30,000 20 mins
- 30 mins
75,000 40 mins
15,000 15 mins
15,000 15 mins
15,000 15 mins
30,000 20 mins
75,000 40 mins
40,000 20 mins
15,000 15 mins
15,000 15 mins
30,000 20 mins
75,000 40 mins
15,000 15 mins
15,000 15 mins
30,000 20 mins
= 60 mins
75,000 30 mins
250,000 30 mins
30,000 20 mins
= 30 mins
- 60/30 mins
= 30 mins
30,000 20 mins

SHOT TIME
CLOCK BANKS
15 secs No
15 secs No
20 secs Yes
30 secs Yes
30secs Yes
20 secs Yes
15 secs No
15 secs No
20 secs Yes
30secs Yes
30 secs Yes
15 secs No
15 secs No
15 secs No
20 secs Yes
30 secs Yes
20 secs Yes
15 secs No
15 secs No
20 secs Yes
30 secs Yes
15 secs No
15 secs No
20 secs Yes
30 secs Yes
30secs Yes
30secs Yes
20 secs Yes
30secs Yes
30secs Yes
30 secs Yes
20 secs Yes




