



# SERIES SCHEDULE

DATE	TIME	EVENT	NAME	INFO	BUY-IN	STACK	LEVELS	SHOT CLOCK	TIME BANKS
Fri 13 Feb	11.30am	-	Super Stack Main Event Satellite	Unlimited re-entry. 1 in 6 win a seat	\$290 (\$250 + \$40)	15,000	15 mins	15 secs	No
Fri 13 Feb	2.30pm	1	Gold Coast Poker Cup Day 1A	Unlimited re-entry	\$1,000 (\$875 + \$125)	50,000	30 mins	30 secs	Yes
Fri 13 Feb	7.15pm	2	\$460 Double Trouble One Day Event	Single re-entry	\$460 (\$400 + \$60)	30,000	20 mins	20 secs	Yes
Fri 13 Feb	8.30pm	-	Gold Coast Poker Cup Satellite	Unlimited re-entry. 1 in 5 win a seat	\$240 (\$200 + \$40)	12,000	15 mins	15 secs	No
Sat 14 Feb	10.15am	-	Super Stack Main Event Satellite	Unlimited re-entry. 1 in 6 win a seat	\$290 (\$250 + \$40)	15,000	15 mins	15 secs	No
Sat 14 Feb	10.30am	3	\$460 PLO Stack Buster One Day Event	Unlimited re-entry	\$460 (\$400 + \$60)	30,000	20 mins	20 secs	Yes
Sat 14 Feb	12.30pm	1	Gold Coast Poker Cup Day 1B	Unlimited re-entry	\$1,000 (\$875 + \$125)	50,000	30 mins	30 secs	Yes
Sat 14 Feb	7.00pm	4	\$900 Surfers Paradise Deepstack Day 1	Unlimited re-entry until start Lvl 11, Day 2	\$900 (\$800 + \$100)	50,000	30 mins	30 secs	Yes
Sat 14 Feb	7.30pm	-	Super Stack Main Event Satellite	Unlimited re-entry. 1 in 6 win a seat	\$290 (\$250 + \$40)	15,000	15 mins	15 secs	No
Sat 14 Feb	8.30pm	-	Monster Stack Satellite	Unlimited re-entry	\$270 (\$230 + \$40)	15,000	15 mins	15 secs	No
Sun 15 Feb	10.15am	-	Super Stack Main Event Satellite	Unlimited re-entry. 1 in 6 win a seat	\$290 (\$250 + \$40)	15,000	15 mins	15 secs	No
Sun 15 Feb	10.30am	5	\$350 Stack Attack One Day Event	Single re-entry	\$350 (\$300 + \$50)	30,000	20 mins	20 secs	Yes
Sun 15 Feb	11.30am	1	Gold Coast Poker Cup Final Day	-	-	-	45 mins	30 secs	Yes
Sun 15 Feb	12.30pm	4	\$900 Surfers Paradise Deepstack Final Day	Unlimited Re-entry until start Lvl 12 Day 2	\$900 (\$800 + \$100)	50,000	30 mins	30 secs	Yes
Sun 15 Feb	4.30pm	6	\$1,150 Monster Stack Day 1	Double re-entry	\$1,150 (\$1,000 + \$150)	60,000	30 mins	30 secs	Yes
Sun 15 Feb	7.30pm	7	\$400 Sunset Stacker One Day Event	Single re-entry	\$400 (\$350 + \$50)	30,000	20 mins	20 secs	Yes
Sun 15 Feb	8.30pm	-	Super Stack Main Event Satellite	Unlimited re-entry. 1 in 6 win a seat	\$290 (\$250 + \$40)	15,000	15 mins	15 secs	No
Mon 16 Feb	10.30am	8	\$350 Mini-Bounty One Day Event	Unlimited re-entry	\$350 (\$200 + \$100 + \$50)	30,000	20 mins	20 secs	Yes
Mon 16 Feb	12.30pm	6	\$1,150 Monster Stack Final Day	-	-	-	30 mins	30 secs	Yes
Mon 16 Feb	2.30pm	9	\$680 Stacked Bounty Day 1	Unlimited re-entry	\$680 (\$300 + \$300 + \$80)	40,000	30 mins	30 secs	Yes
Mon 16 Feb	7.15pm	10	\$460 Teams Event One Day Event	Freezeout	\$450 (\$400 + \$50)	30,000	20 mins	20 secs	Yes
Mon 16 Feb	8.30pm	-	Super Stack Main Event Satellite	Unlimited re-entry. 1 in 6 win a seat	\$290 (\$250 + \$40)	15,000	15 mins	15 secs	No
Tue 17 Feb	10.15am	-	Super Stack Main Event Satellite	Unlimited re-entry. 1 in 6 win a seat	\$290 (\$250 + \$40)	15,000	15 mins	15 secs	No
Tue 17 Feb	10.30am	11	\$350 PLO Bounty One Day Event	Unlimited re-entry	\$350 (\$200 + \$100 + \$50)	30,000	20 mins	20 secs	Yes
Tue 17 Feb	12.30pm	9	\$680 Stacked Bounty Final Day	-	-	-	30 mins	30 secs	Yes
Tue 17 Feb	2.30pm	12	\$800 Survivor Bounty Day 1	Unlimited re-entry. Bounties at 25%	\$800 (\$500 + \$200 + \$100)	50,000	30 mins	30 secs	Yes
Tue 17 Feb	7.15pm	13	\$400 Re-Stack One Day Event	Single re-entry	\$400 (\$350 + \$50)	30,000	20 mins	20 secs	Yes
Tue 17 Feb	7.30pm	-	The Dominator Satellite	Unlimited re-entry. 1 in 5 win a seat	\$290 (\$250 + \$40)	15,000	15 mins	15 secs	No
Tue 17 Feb	8.30pm	-	Super Stack Main Event Satellite	Unlimited re-entry. 1 in 6 win a seat	\$290 (\$250 + \$40)	15,000	15 mins	15 secs	No
Wed 18 Feb	10.15am	-	Super Stack Main Event Satellite	Unlimited re-entry. 1 in 6 win a seat	\$290 (\$250 + \$40)	15,000	15 mins	15 secs	No
Wed 18 Feb	10.30am	14	\$400 Stacked Or Cracked One Day Event	Freezeout	\$400 (\$350 + \$50)	30,000	20 mins	20 secs	Yes
Wed 18 Feb	12.30pm	12	\$800 Survivor Bounty Day Final Day	-	-	-	30 mins	30 secs	Yes
Wed 18 Feb	2.30pm	15	\$1,250 The Dominator Day 1	Double re-entry	\$1,250 (\$1,100 + \$150)	100,000	30 mins	30 secs	Yes



# SERIES SCHEDULE

DATE	TIME	EVENT	NAME	INFO	BUY-IN	STACK	LEVELS	SHOT CLOCK	TIME BANKS
Wed 18 Feb	7.30pm	-	Pro Stack Challenge Satellite	Unlimited re-entry. 1 in 8 win a seat	\$240 (\$200 + \$40)	15,000	15 mins	15 secs	No
Thu 19 Feb	10.15am	-	Super Stack Main Event Satellite	Unlimited re-entry. 1 in 6 win a seat	\$290 (\$250 + \$40)	15,000	15 mins	15 secs	No
Thu 19 Feb	10.30am	16	\$460 PLO Snatch The Bounty One Day Event	Unlimited re-entry	\$460 (\$200 + \$200 + \$60)	30,000	20 mins	20 secs	Yes
Thu 19 Feb	12.30pm	15	\$1,250 The Dominator Final Day	-	-	-	30 mins	30 secs	Yes
Thu 19 Feb	3.30pm	17	\$1,600 Pro Stack Challenge Day 1	Double re-entry	\$1,600 (\$1,400 + \$200)	200,000	30 mins	30 secs	Yes
Thu 19 Feb	6.30pm	18	\$500 Lone Stack One Day Event	Freezeout	\$500 (\$440 + \$60)	30,000	20 mins	20 secs	Yes
Thu 19 Feb	8.15pm	-	Super Stack Main Event Satellite	Unlimited re-entry. 1 in 6 win a seat	\$290 (\$250 + \$40)	15,000	15 mins	15 secs	No
Fri 20 Feb	10.15am	-	Super Stack Main Event Satellite	Unlimited re-entry. 1 in 6 win a seat	\$290 (\$250 + \$40)	15,000	15 mins	15 secs	No
Fri 20 Feb	10.30am	19	\$400 Single Stack One Day Event	Freezeout	\$400 (\$350 + \$50)	30,000	20 mins	20 secs	Yes
Fri 20 Feb	12.30am	17	\$1,600 Pro Stack Challenge Final Day	-	-	-	30 mins	30 secs	Yes
Fri 20 Feb	2.30pm	20	Super Stack Main Event Day 1A	Unlimited re-entry	\$1,500 (\$1,300 + \$200)	75,000	40 mins	30 secs	Yes
Fri 20 Feb	6.30pm	-	Super Stack Main Event Satellite	Unlimited re-entry. 1 in 6 win a seat	\$290 (\$250 + \$40)	15,000	15 mins	15 secs	No
Fri 20 Feb	8.15pm	-	Super Stack Main Event Satellite	Unlimited re-entry. 1 in 6 win a seat	\$290 (\$250 + \$40)	15,000	15 mins	15 secs	No
Sat 21 Feb	10.15am	-	Super Stack Main Event Satellite	Unlimited re-entry. 1 in 6 win a seat	\$290 (\$250 + \$40)	15,000	15 mins	15 secs	No
Sat 21 Feb	10.30am	21	\$460 Snap The Stack One Day Event	Freezeout	\$460 (\$400 + \$60)	30,000	20 mins	20 secs	Yes
Sat 21 Feb	12.30pm	20	Super Stack Main Event Day 1B	Unlimited re-entry	\$1,500 (\$1,300 + \$200)	75,000	40 mins	30 secs	Yes
Sat 21 Feb	6.30pm	22	GC 600 Showdown One Day Event	Single re-entry	\$600 (\$530 + \$70)	40,000	20 mins	20 secs	Yes
Sat 21 Feb	7.30pm	-	Super Stack Main Event Satellite	Unlimited re-entry. 1 in 6 win a seat	\$290 (\$250 + \$40)	15,000	15 mins	15 secs	No
Sat 21 Feb	8.30pm	-	Super Stack Main Event Satellite	Unlimited re-entry. 1 in 6 win a seat	\$290 (\$250 + \$40)	15,000	15 mins	15 secs	No
Sun 22 Feb	10.30am	23	\$400 Sunday Single Shot One Day Event	Freezeout	\$400 (\$350 + \$50)	30,000	20 mins	20 secs	Yes
Sun 22 Feb	12.30pm	20	Super Stack Main Event Day 1C	Unlimited re-entry	\$1,500 (\$1,300 + \$200)	75,000	40 mins	30 secs	Yes
Sun 22 Feb	6.30pm	-	Super Stack Mini Main Event Satellite	Unlimited re-entry. 1 in 5 win a seat	\$240 (\$200 + \$40)	15,000	15 mins	15 secs	No
Sun 22 Feb	8.15pm	-	\$2K Supreme Pro Challenge Satellite	Unlimited re-entry. 1 in 8 win a seat	\$290 (\$250 + \$40)	15,000	15 mins	15 secs	No
Mon 23 Feb	10.30am	24	\$400 The Solo Stack One Day Event	Freezeout	\$400 (\$350 + \$50)	30,000	20 mins	20 secs	Yes
Mon 23 Feb	11.30am	20	Super Stack Main Event Day 2	-	-	-	60 mins	30 secs	Yes
Mon 23 Feb	1.30pm	25	Super Stack Mini Main Event Day 1	Double re-entry	\$1,000 (\$875 + \$125)	75,000	30 mins	30 secs	Yes
Mon 23 Feb	6.30pm	26	\$2K Supreme Pro Challenge Day 1	Double re-entry	\$2,000 (\$1,800 + \$200)	250,000	30 mins	30 secs	Yes
Tue 24 Feb	10.30am	27	\$460 The Early KO One Day Event	Freezeout	\$460 (\$400 + \$60)	30,000	20 mins	20 secs	Yes
Tue 24 Feb	12.30pm	25	Super Stack Mini Main Event Final Day	-	-	-	30 mins	30 secs	Yes
Tue 24 Feb	12.45pm	20	Super Stack Main Event Final Day	-	-	-	60/30 mins	30 secs	Yes
Tue 24 Feb	1.30pm	26	\$2K Supreme Pro Challenge Final Day	-	-	-	30 mins	30 secs	Yes
Tue 24 Feb	2.30pm	28	\$400 Final Stack Showdown One Day Event	Single re-entry	\$400 (\$350 + \$50)	30,000	20 mins	20 secs	Yes